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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 19 Masc., 100m  Braça Open
24/2/2024 Resultats
CIR 1:10.57 MARTINEZ QUINTANILLA, JORDI P0725 L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 22/4/2017
CR 1:15.04 MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi ESP BARCELONA 26/2/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:13.12 658 658,00
Rècord Campionat

2. GUTIERREZ MARTÍNEZ, Javier 90 CN VIC ETB 1:16.44 514 514,00
3. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:16.69 570 570,00
4. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1:17.92 513 513,00
5. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:25.51 462 462,00
6. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1:27.08 367 367,00
7. POLO MERCADER, Jordi 69 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:33.06 384 384,00
8. SOTOS GARCIA, Oscar 75 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:34.99 317 317,00
9. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 1:35.05 360 360,00

10. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:42.64 237 237,00
11. ESPEJO BLANCO, Antonio 63 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:43.63 302 302,00
12. JODAR, Miquel 70 Club Proam 1:46.80 237 237,00
13. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:51.67 300 300,00

DNS PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 Club Proam -
BX UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters -

30+

1. GUTIERREZ MARTÍNEZ, Javier 90 CN VIC ETB 1:16.44 514 514,00

35+

1. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1:17.92 513 513,00
2. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1:27.08 367 367,00

40+

1. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:13.12 658 658,00
Rècord Campionat

2. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:16.69 570 570,00
3. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:42.64 237 237,00

45+

1. SOTOS GARCIA, Oscar 75 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:34.99 317 317,00
BX UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters -

50+

1. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:25.51 462 462,00
2. JODAR, Miquel 70 Club Proam 1:46.80 237 237,00

DNS PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 Club Proam -
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55+

1. POLO MERCADER, Jordi 69 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:33.06 384 384,00
2. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 1:35.05 360 360,00

60+

1. ESPEJO BLANCO, Antonio 63 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:43.63 302 302,00

65+

1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:51.67 300 300,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:13.12 658 658,00
Rècord Campionat

2. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:16.69 570 570,00
3. GUTIERREZ MARTÍNEZ, Javier 90 CN VIC ETB 1:16.44 514 514,00
4. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1:17.92 513 513,00
5. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:25.51 462 462,00
6. POLO MERCADER, Jordi 69 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:33.06 384 384,00
7. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1:27.08 367 367,00
8. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 1:35.05 360 360,00
9. SOTOS GARCIA, Oscar 75 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:34.99 317 317,00

10. ESPEJO BLANCO, Antonio 63 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:43.63 302 302,00
11. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:51.67 300 300,00
12. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:42.64 237 237,00

JODAR, Miquel 70 Club Proam 1:46.80 237 237,00
DNS PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 Club Proam -

BX UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters -


